
 

 

 

Information session Public Procurement in Horizon 

Europe PCP/PPI Opportunities in Cluster Health  

27th January, 2022 

Registration here 

 

14:30 
 
 
 
14:35 
 
 
14:40 
 
 
 
15:05 
 
 
 
15:30 
 
15:45 
 
 
 
 
16:00 
 
16:20 
 
  
 

Opening  
Luís Ferreira, ANI  
Patrícia Calado, AICIB 
 
Portuguese participation in H2020 Public Procurement  
Alexandre Marques, ANI 
 
PCP and PPI in Horizon Europe: The rules of the game – funding 
conditions 
Lieve Bos, European Commission  
 
Public Procurement in Horizon Europe 2021/22 calls 
PCP and PPI in Cluster 1 
Annika Stjernquist, European Commission  
 
Q&A 
 
Challenges on the participation in a PCP project   
Alexandre Marques, ANI - Moderator 
Patrícia Couceiro, CHUC 
Adriano Fernandes, SCMA 
 
Discussion  
 
End of Session 
 
 

  
 


