



Information session Public Procurement in Horizon Europe PCP/PPI Opportunities in Cluster Health

27th January, 2022

Registration here

14:30	Opening Luís Ferreira, ANI Patrícia Calado, AICIB
14:35	Portuguese participation in H2020 Public Procurement Alexandre Marques, ANI
14:40	PCP and PPI in Horizon Europe: The rules of the game – funding conditions Lieve Bos, European Commission
15:05	Public Procurement in Horizon Europe 2021/22 calls PCP and PPI in Cluster 1 Annika Stjernquist, European Commission
15:30	Q&A
15:45	Challenges on the participation in a PCP project Alexandre Marques, ANI - Moderator Patrícia Couceiro, CHUC Adriano Fernandes, SCMA
16:00	Discussion
16:20	End of Session









